Oct 19 2024 (19:46) India Rail Info

SMVT Bengaluru - Nagercoil Express (PT)/17235 - Exp - SCR
MDU/Madurai Junction to VLY/Valliyur
3h 29m - 199 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 17:15 6,7 |1 0 59 1910 [SWR
2 HSRA |Hosur 18:06 18:08 2m |2 |1 50 |56 [896 |SWR
3 |DP Dharmapuri 19:48 19:50 2m |2 |1 143 |27 |466 |[SWR
4 SA Salem Junction 22:15 22:20 5m |1 1 209 |65 (280 [SR
5 |RASP |Rasipuram 22:44 22:45 im |2 |1 235 |53 (222 (SR
6 |NMKL |Namakkal 23:14 23:15 m |2 |1 260 |53 (186 (SR
7 KRR Karur Junction 23:53 23:55 2m |1 1 294 140 |120 [SR
8 |DG Dindigul Junction 01:47 017:50 3m (3 |2 (368 |68 (280 [SR
9 MDU |Madurai Junction 02:45 02:50 5m |3 (2 |431 |69 |133 SR
10 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction 03:28 03:30 2m |0 (2 |474 |90 |101 |SR
11 |SRT |[Satur 03:48 03:50 2m [0 |2 [501 |81 (61 |[SR
12 [CVP  [Kovilpatti 04:06 04:08 2m |1 |2 |523 |45 |90 |[SR
13 |TEN |Tirunelveli Junction 05:35 05:40 5m |1 |2 588 |65 |38 |[SR
14 (VLY |Valliyur 06:19 06:20 m |1 |2 |630 |27 |91 |SR
15 |Ng Nagercoil junction 07:30 3 (2 661 |- 11 |SR

Oct 19 2024 (19:46) https://indiarailinfo.com




